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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 41 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
31.03.2019 - 13:04 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:34.98 512
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:15.94 39.70 150m: 1:56.22 40.28 200m: 2:34.98 38.76

2. JOENURM Johanna 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:42.54 444
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:20.18 41.63 150m: 2:03.15 42.97 200m: 2:42.54 39.39

3. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:47.78 404
50m: 39.82 39.82 100m: 1:23.18 43.36 150m: 2:07.18 44.00 200m: 2:47.78 40.60

4. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:48.85 396
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:22.69 43.25 150m: 2:06.08 43.39 200m: 2:48.85 42.77

5. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:51.65 377
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:23.69 43.80 150m: 2:08.47 44.78 200m: 2:51.65 43.18

6. RAUDSEPP Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:52.66 370
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:25.09 44.91 150m: 2:09.27 44.18 200m: 2:52.66 43.39

7. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:55.16 355
50m: 40.47 40.47 100m: 1:24.56 44.09 150m: 2:11.05 46.49 200m: 2:55.16 44.11

8. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:55.54 352
50m: 40.65 40.65 100m: 1:26.18 45.53 150m: 2:11.70 45.52 200m: 2:55.54 43.84

9. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:56.24 348
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:29.75 47.04 150m: 2:17.62 47.87 200m: 2:56.24 38.62

10. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:10.68 275
50m: 44.38 44.38 100m: 1:33.86 49.48 150m: 2:24.49 50.63 200m: 3:10.68 46.19

11. PRIIVITS Merilin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:11.91 270
50m: 46.00 46.00 100m: 1:35.67 49.67 150m: 2:25.66 49.99 200m: 3:11.91 46.25

12. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:16.22 252
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:36.60 51.54 150m: 2:28.25 51.65 200m: 3:16.22 47.97

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:24.12 637
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:09.79 36.59 150m: 1:47.81 38.02 200m: 2:24.12 36.31

2. BATUEVA Daria 04 Ekran SPB 2:28.92 578
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:11.35 36.92 150m: 1:50.29 38.94 200m: 2:28.92 38.63

3. GALKINA Arina 04 Ska 2:29.92 566
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:12.54 37.30 150m: 1:52.02 39.48 200m: 2:29.92 37.90

4. PULKKINEN Jenna 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:36.25 500
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:17.04 40.64 150m: 1:57.72 40.68 200m: 2:36.25 38.53

5. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:36.32 499
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:16.45 39.63 150m: 1:57.59 41.14 200m: 2:36.32 38.73

6. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:36.94 493
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:15.80 40.00 150m: 1:56.43 40.63 200m: 2:36.94 40.51

7. HERMONEN Lotta 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:38.48 479
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:18.14 40.50 150m: 1:58.54 40.40 200m: 2:38.48 39.94
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 41, Girls, 200m Backstroke, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

8. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:39.38 471
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:17.29 40.48 150m: 1:59.00 41.71 200m: 2:39.38 40.38

9. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:41.54 452
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:17.39 40.97 150m: 1:59.92 42.53 200m: 2:41.54 41.62

10. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeae swimming club 2:45.76 419
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:21.10 42.64 150m: 2:04.82 43.72 200m: 2:45.76 40.94

11. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:48.79 397
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:22.03 42.90 150m: 2:06.41 44.38 200m: 2:48.79 42.38

12. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:54.58 358
50m: 40.82 40.82 100m: 1:24.97 44.15 150m: 2:10.41 45.44 200m: 2:54.58 44.17

13. KAIVOLA Sini 05 Hyvinkaeae swimming club 3:13.83 262
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:34.17 49.68 150m: 2:25.33 51.16 200m: 3:13.83 48.50

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:24.12 637
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:09.79 36.59 150m: 1:47.81 38.02 200m: 2:24.12 36.31

2. BATUEVA Daria 04 Ekran SPB 2:28.92 578
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:11.35 36.92 150m: 1:50.29 38.94 200m: 2:28.92 38.63

3. GALKINA Arina 04 Ska 2:29.92 566
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:12.54 37.30 150m: 1:52.02 39.48 200m: 2:29.92 37.90

4. HERODES Gerly 03 Keila Swimclub 2:31.69 547
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:13.88 38.14 150m: 1:53.45 39.57 200m: 2:31.69 38.24

5. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:34.98 512
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:15.94 39.70 150m: 1:56.22 40.28 200m: 2:34.98 38.76

6. PULKKINEN Jenna 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:36.25 500
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:17.04 40.64 150m: 1:57.72 40.68 200m: 2:36.25 38.53

7. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:36.32 499
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:16.45 39.63 150m: 1:57.59 41.14 200m: 2:36.32 38.73

8. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:36.94 493
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:15.80 40.00 150m: 1:56.43 40.63 200m: 2:36.94 40.51

9. HERMONEN Lotta 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:38.48 479
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:18.14 40.50 150m: 1:58.54 40.40 200m: 2:38.48 39.94

10. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:39.38 471
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:17.29 40.48 150m: 1:59.00 41.71 200m: 2:39.38 40.38

11. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:41.54 452
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:17.39 40.97 150m: 1:59.92 42.53 200m: 2:41.54 41.62

12. JOENURM Johanna 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:42.54 444
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:20.18 41.63 150m: 2:03.15 42.97 200m: 2:42.54 39.39

13. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeae swimming club 2:45.76 419
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:21.10 42.64 150m: 2:04.82 43.72 200m: 2:45.76 40.94

14. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:47.78 404
50m: 39.82 39.82 100m: 1:23.18 43.36 150m: 2:07.18 44.00 200m: 2:47.78 40.60

15. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:48.79 397
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:22.03 42.90 150m: 2:06.41 44.38 200m: 2:48.79 42.38
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 41, Women, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:48.85 396
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:22.69 43.25 150m: 2:06.08 43.39 200m: 2:48.85 42.77

17. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:51.65 377
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:23.69 43.80 150m: 2:08.47 44.78 200m: 2:51.65 43.18

18. RAUDSEPP Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:52.66 370
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:25.09 44.91 150m: 2:09.27 44.18 200m: 2:52.66 43.39

19. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:54.58 358
50m: 40.82 40.82 100m: 1:24.97 44.15 150m: 2:10.41 45.44 200m: 2:54.58 44.17

20. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:55.16 355
50m: 40.47 40.47 100m: 1:24.56 44.09 150m: 2:11.05 46.49 200m: 2:55.16 44.11

21. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:55.54 352
50m: 40.65 40.65 100m: 1:26.18 45.53 150m: 2:11.70 45.52 200m: 2:55.54 43.84

22. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:56.24 348
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:29.75 47.04 150m: 2:17.62 47.87 200m: 2:56.24 38.62

23. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:57.73 340
50m: 40.12 40.12 100m: 1:25.42 45.30 150m: 2:11.77 46.35 200m: 2:57.73 45.96

24. KALVIK Madelen 02 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 3:01.67 318
50m: 43.12 43.12 200m: 3:01.67 2:18.55

25. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:10.68 275
50m: 44.38 44.38 100m: 1:33.86 49.48 150m: 2:24.49 50.63 200m: 3:10.68 46.19

26. PRIIVITS Merilin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:11.91 270
50m: 46.00 46.00 100m: 1:35.67 49.67 150m: 2:25.66 49.99 200m: 3:11.91 46.25

27. KAIVOLA Sini 05 Hyvinkaeae swimming club 3:13.83 262
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:34.17 49.68 150m: 2:25.33 51.16 200m: 3:13.83 48.50

28. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:16.22 252
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:36.60 51.54 150m: 2:28.25 51.65 200m: 3:16.22 47.97


